
$1,000.00    

$500.00     

$350.00     

$60.00       

Add back $175    

$265.00   

Donation Amount

50% State Tax Credit

Federal charitable deduction 
based on 35% tax bracket

MO charitable tax deduction 
based on 6% State tax bracket

Reduced Federal deduction
for State tax paid based on 
35% Federal tax bracket

Out of pocket cost

$2,500.00  

$1,250.00

$875.00

$150.00

Add back $437.50

$662.50

$5,000.00  

$2,500.00

$1,750.00

$300.00
 

Add back $875

$1,325.00

$10,000.00  

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

 
$600.00

Add Back $1,750

 
$2,650.00

$25,000.00

$12,500.00

$8,750.00

$1,500.00

Add back $4,375

$6,255.00

You can make a greater charitable difference and receive 
tax benefits at the same time.

UCP Heartland is pleased to announce, effective January 1, 2019 we have been awarded Neighborhood 
Assistance Program (NAP) tax credits, a great tax credit incentive for Missouri business and corporate tax payers. 
To receive NAP tax credits for a donation, a donor must be one of the following:

Here’s how it works:
1. A donation of $1,000 or more to UCP Heartland supporting our statewide Employment Services Program will 

qualify for NAP tax credits.
2. UCP Heartland will provide a simple application for you to complete and return to us.  
3. We will validate all forms and forward them to the MO Department of Economic Development.
4. The DED will process the application and send you the Certificate of Eligibility and MO tax credit form for your 

State tax return.
5. UCP Heartland will accept donations in the form of cash, check, credit card, publicly traded stocks or bonds.
6. Tax credits may be used for the tax year in which the donation is made or may be carried forward 5 consecutive years.

Example of how NAP tax benefits are computed:

Limited Liability Corporation or Partnership

Charitable organization exempt from 
Federal Income Tax

Partnership

Sole Proprietorship

Or S-Corporation

Corporation    

Farm Operation

Financial Institution   

Individual Partner in a Partnership 

Individual reporting income from rents or royalties

Insurance Company

I/we ________________________ acknowledge a gift commitment to UCP Heartland in the amount of $ __________  

Name____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Preferred email___________________________________________________ Phone____________________________________

Donor(s) signature__________________________________________________________ Date_____________________________

Payment Options:

o Check enclosed, payable to UCP Heartland 

o CREDIT CARD   o VISA     o MasterCard     o AMEX     o Discover  

Credit Card #__________________________________________ Exp. Date____________________CVV_________

Name on card_____________________________________ Signature_____________________________________

UCP Heartland NAP Credit Pledge Form
cut here


