

You can make a greater charitable difference and receive tax benefits at the same time.

UCP Heartland is pleased to announce, effective January 1, 2019 we have been awarded Neighborhood Assistance Program (NAP) tax credits, a great tax credit incentive for Missouri business and corporate tax payers. To receive NAP tax credits for a donation, a donor must be one of the following:

Corporation	Limited Liability Corporation or Partnership
Farm Operation	Charitable organization exempt from Federal Income Tax
Financial Institution	Partnership
Individual Partner in a Partnership	Sole Proprietorship
Individual reporting income from rents or royalties	Or S-Corporation
Insurance Company	

Here's how it works:

- 1. A donation of \$1,000 or more to UCP Heartland supporting our statewide Employment Services Program will qualify for NAP tax credits.
- 2. UCP Heartland will provide a simple application for you to complete and return to us.
- 3. We will validate all forms and forward them to the MO Department of Economic Development.
- 4. The DED will process the application and send you the Certificate of Eligibility and MO tax credit form for your State tax return.
- 5. UCP Heartland will accept donations in the form of cash, check, credit card, publicly traded stocks or bonds.
- 6. Tax credits may be used for the tax year in which the donation is made or may be carried forward 5 consecutive years.

Example of how NAP tax benefits are computed:

Donation Amount	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00
50% State Tax Credit	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00
Federal charitable deduction based on 35% tax bracket	\$350.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,750.00
MO charitable tax deduction based on 6% State tax bracket	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00
Reduced Federal deduction for State tax paid based on 35% Federal tax bracket	Add back \$175	Add back \$437.50	Add back \$875	Add Back \$1,750	Add back \$4,375
Out of pocket cost	\$265.00	\$662.50	\$1,325.00	\$2,650.00	\$6,255.00

UCP Heartland NAP Credit Pledge Form

cut here

l/we	acknowledge	e a gift comr	nitment to UCP Hear	rtland in the amo	ount of \$
Name					
Address					
Preferred email			Phone		
Donor(s) signature				Date	
Payment Options:					
Check enclosed, payable to	o UCP Heartland				
CREDIT CARD VISA	☐ MasterCard		Discover		
Credit Card #			Exp. Date		CVV
Name on card			Signature		